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2.7.1. Online student satisfaction survey regarding to teaching
learning process.

(online survey to be conducted )
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Student Satisfaction Survey

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's Arts And Commerce College, Soygaon

Online student satisfaction survey regarding to teaching

learning process.

* Required

1. Name of the Student (Full Name) *

2. A) Please Confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey & Ul *

T BT DI THT § TAEIUTD YUH AT Thad UhTd a5y did SATEI.

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

3. B) College Name *

Mark only one oval.

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's Arts and Commerce College, Soygaon

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sXGN_e9YyH1WUcn265I8 TsMYeJEOpWrJc5r6a2s7XqU/edit 111
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4. C)Class:*

Mark only one oval.

FYBA
SYBA
TYBA
FYBCOM
SYBCOM

TYBCOM

5. D) Gender*

Mark only one oval.

Male
Female

Transgender

6. E) Date of Birth *

7. F)Age*

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sXGN_e9YyH1WUcn265I8 TsMYeJEOpWrJc5r6a2s7XqU/edit 2/11
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8. G) What Special Subject have you Chosen? *

Mark only one oval.

Marathi

Hindi

English

Economics

Politics

History

Geography

Banking and Finance
Marketing Management

Cost and Work Accounting

9. H) Mobile Number (Whatsapp Number only) *

Student satisfaction survey start from here

All questions are compulsory.

10. 1) How much of the syllabus has completed in the class? I fopelt Snamasy *
quf grem?

Mark only one oval.
85 % to 100%
70% to 84%

55% to 69%

30% to 54%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sXGN_e9YyH1WUcn265I8 TsMYeJEOpWrJc5r6a2s7XqU/edit 3/
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11.  2) How well did the faculties get ready/prepare for the classes? fRreep it amma *
ATASY fabell THTet TR deit?

Mark only one oval.

Thoroughly E[UT?T:
Satisfactorily THIYTAH RGB!

Poorly SRTATYTHGRGYU!
Indifferently SGRITYUl

12.  3) How well were the faculties able to converse in the class? e aaia fpet *
YHTAIU! TdTe JTeY ehei?

Mark only one oval.

Always effective ﬁ%‘lﬂﬂ UHTG!
Sometimes effective BB THTIT
Just satisfactorily o dd JHTYUTTDHR P

Generally ineffective TIATYROTIOY

13.  4) The faculty's method of teaching can best be described as: UTATIH=AT *
RIsauara ugda 39 quiF s dsa:

Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3cp ¥
Very good U 911

Good EI'ITIa
Fair m

Poor ﬁ@g

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sXGN_e9YyH1WUcn265I8 TsMYeJEOpWrJc5r6a2s7XqU/edit 4/11



4/12/23, 10:27 PM Student Satisfaction Survey

14.  5) Impartiality in the internal evaluation by the faculties TTETIHIGR 3fdld *

TeHTgATA S fAogefd

Mark only one oval.

Always Impartial ERCIRR R Il
Usually Impartial g4l :erardt
Sometimes Partial H&T BT T&UTcH
Usually Partial 3R vem
Partial G&UTCl

15.  6) Was your performance in assignments discussed with you by faculties? *

TeuTeHYT qHT feramuneEd g -1 JH=aRl @l et gldl @12

Mark only one oval.

Every time Ud® 93BT

Usually dg 4Tl
Sometimes BT BT
Rarely Siedd

16. 7) The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, *

field visit opportunities for students. HeTfaeerd e, fagmaff aroreraror,
faemeafardt as Netean HeiAT ticrg uaraTdt |ichd 39 o,

Mark only one oval.

Continuously Idd

Often \’:ﬁw

Sometimes HET Hef
Rarely SIedd
Never B :ﬂ?)[

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sXGN_e9YyH1WUcn265I8 TsMYeJEOpWrJc5r6a2s7XqU/edit 5/11
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17. 8) The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in *

cognitive, social and emotional growth. AT TGRSl SHEATY STT0T
ANTERM Ulchar greTal YSHIED, JHToe SO HaHS aTéiTs! gau HRd.

Mark only one oval.

Considerably qefofig

Very well U 911
Moderately HIthdh UHIUITA
Realatively CIESICERCL|
Not at all 3fTETd =|1%°T

18. 9) The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and develop. B *

HeTfaeITerd JreTal RIGUITST SfoT fasRid SIvarardl 3 Hell e od.

Mark only one oval.

Strongly agree Equﬁf e Hd
Agree HgHd

Neutral dS¥&

Disagree 3HgHd

Strongly disagree qpftrt'r‘r g Hd

19. 10) Faculties enlighten you about your expected abilities, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes Q[&W@%IET@TI?QT S(UT&Id &, STH T GRUMH
311 HTdHATHT URUMHISE S 19 <dTd

Mark only one oval.

Every time PREZGCE]
Usually dg 4l

Occasionally 3YTHYA
Rarely Siedd

Never YT :rréT

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sXGN_e9YyH1WUcn265I8 TsMYeJEOpWrJc5r6a2s7XqU/edit 6/11
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20. 11) Your faculties does an obligatory follow-up with given task to you ﬂ'ﬁlﬁ *
fR1&feh qraTell feeiedn e Fafid UrayRIan ddrd

Mark only one oval.

Every time Ud® 9B
Usually dg 4Tl

Occasionally STYTHYT
Rarely Siedd

Never YT 7-|'I€)[

21. 12) The faculties illustrate the concepts through examples and *

applications. I/ ITER0! 30T SUANTGR (ITANT) TeheuT WY .

Mark only one oval.

Every time PREZCE]
Usually dg 4Tl

Occasionally SYTHYA
Rarely Siedd

Never YT ?I%DI

22. 13) The faculties identify your strengths and encourage you with providing *

right level of challenges. &[&W@:ﬁﬁwﬁﬁ @ WWW
TRTARIA 3G &3 Ul d DR,

Mark only one oval.

Fully q:quﬁf

Reasonably g
Partially YIS BR
Slightly fdbferd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sXGN_e9YyH1WUcn265I8 TsMYeJEOpWrJc5r6a2s7XqU/edit 7M1
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23. 14) Faculties are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome  *

them. fR1&/® TH=ATAIA HHGAAUUN SHSFUIR 3101 ATaR HTd HRUAY Had
PO F&H 3Tad.

Mark only one oval.

Every time Ud® 9B

Usually dg 4Tl
Occasionally/Sometimes Hefimedt

Rarely Siedd
Never YT =n%°r

24. 15) The institution makes endeavour to engage students in the observing,
assessment and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process U RIGUATAT Ufchad FR1&O1, GeomTa M1OT Sraeyul Jure
JURUITS! HeTaeerd [aema =T da saudran W Hd.

Mark only one oval.

Strongly Agree Q:qu&[ HeHd
Agree HgHd

Neutral dS¥f

Disagree 3HgHd

Strongly Disagree U;quﬁf g Hd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sXGN_e9YyH1WUcn265I8 TsMYeJEOpWrJc5r6a2s7XqU/edit 8/11
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25. 16) The institute/ faculty use student centric methods, such as active learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing

learning experiences. AgTaTerd/ e faamdf igd ugdian aR &dd, o9
D1 Hichd fRA&0T, FEUTT R1&07 S1f0r RIbUarn SrHd I fAuaraTd! qaen

HISqugTe gl aTaRdld.

Mark only one oval.

To a great extent SIIRd UHIUId
Moderate H&IH YHIUd

Very little PR S
Not at all 3{FTETd ATST

26. 17) Faculties motivate you to participate in extracurricular activities. fRrerm

T SRR IUHHHE TgHIT SI0a Ugd HRdld.

Mark only one oval.

Strongly Agree U;quﬁf HeHd
Agree HgHd

Neutral dS¥f

Disagree 3HgHd

Strongly Disagree U;quﬁf S Hd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sXGN_e9YyH1WUcn265I8 TsMYeJEOpWrJc5r6a2s7XqU/edit 911



4/12/23, 10:27 PM Student Satisfaction Survey

27. 18) Efforts are made by the institute/faculties to inculcate soft skills, life skills *

and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. g*eTel

SRTfa® WP IR HRUaTe! Oive e, drsth Ree 3nfor Trarafaferd
R ed [dn Rid ST ST/ R1abih g Tad bl SITdd.

Mark only one oval.

To a great extent SIIRd YHIUId
Moderate H&IH UHTUITd
Very little PR 1K
Not at all 3{fSTaTd -Tg]
28. 19) What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, *
Multimedia, etc. while teaching. Riadr fasct eae e ICT tools S B
LCD WielaeR, Ao HISaT SdTa! aTuRdrd.

Mark only one oval.

Above 90%
70 —89%
50 - 69%
30 -49%

Below 29%

29. 20) The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very *

good. TH=T HTfAeITeraTclcl S{EATU=-3{e00- Ufdhaat T I[UTal QU el 3Tg.

Mark only one oval.

Strongly Agree U;quﬁf HgHd
Agree UgHd

Neutral dC¥

Disagree AHgHd

Strongly Disagree U;quﬁf S Hd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sXGN_e9YyH1WUcn265I8 TsMYeJEOpWrJc5r6a2s7XqU/edit 10/11



4/12/23, 10:27 PM Student Satisfaction Survey

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sXGN_e9YyH1WUcn265I8 TsMYeJEOpWrJc5r6a2s7XqU/edit 11/11
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Student Satisfaction Survey

175 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sXGN_e9YyH1WUcn265I18 TsMYeJEOpWrJc5r6a2s7XqU/viewanalytics 1/27
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Ashwini Ravindra Sonje
Tambe Nikita nanaji
Rohit ahire

Pankaj Hiraman Khairnar
Maheshori dilip ahire
Kiran yogesh Kasar
Bhagyashri kiran more
Ahire Vivek Ravindra
Shivde yogesh balu

Mukta Suresh Borse.

75 more responses are hidden

A) Please Confirm this is the first and only time you answer this I_D Copy

survey ST W BT B I & A& T AT Had U a5 Hrid
318,

175 responses

@ Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sXGN_e9YyH1WUcn265I18 TsMYeJEOpWrJc5r6a2s7XqU/viewanalytics 6/27
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B) College Name I8 copy

175 responses

@ Maratha Vidya Prasarak
Samaj's Arts and Commerce
College, Soygaon

C) Class : |0 copy

175 responses

® FYBA
@ SYBA
@ TYBA
@ FYBCOM
@ SYBCOM
® TYBCOM

D) Gender I8 copy

175 responses

@ Male
@® Female
@ Transgender

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sXGN_e9YyH1WUcn265I18 TsMYeJEOpWrJc5r6a2s7XqU/viewanalytics 7127
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02-07-2003
19/06/2002
29-4-2002
17/11/2003
04-11-2002
29-6-2004
29/2/2004
25-9 2005
19-5-2004

25/07/2004

73 more responses are hidden
F) Age I8 copy

175 responses

60
54 (59%) 40 (22.9%)
40 33 (18.9%) |
20
5 (2.9%) ot 100
1 (0.6%) 1 (0.651(0.6%) 1°(0.6%1.(0.62(1.12(1.1°9)0.6%
0
17 19 years 3 months 22 26
19 20 year 23 33

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sXGN_e9YyH1WUcn265I18 TsMYeJEOpWrJc5r6a2s7XqU/viewanalytics 12/27
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G) What Special Subject have you Chosen? IO copy

174 responses

@ Marathi

@ Hindi

@ English
14.9% @ Economics
@ Politics

= ® History
14.9% @ Geography
8% @ Banking and Finance
12 ¥

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sXGN_e9YyH1WUcn265I18 TsMYeJEOpWrJc5r6a2s7XqU/viewanalytics 13/27
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9284514411
9359507806
8623991789
9765843507
7558758804
88066 38935
7972465292
9503965073
9403439195

8530387018

74 more responses are hidden

Student satisfaction survey start from here

1) How much of the syllabus has completed in the class? aid faat I8 Copy
3R U FTel?

175 responses

® 385 % to 100%
® 70% to 84%
@ 55% to 69%
@ 30% to 54%

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sXGN_e9YyH1WUcn265I18 TsMYeJEOpWrJc5r6a2s7XqU/viewanalytics 18/27
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2) How well did the faculties get ready/prepare for the classes? TRrefepi-t |_|:| Copy
i SreToATe! fhdt aiTel ARt Bat?

175 responses

@ Thoroughly Jua:

@ Satisfactorily JHIYHH RGN
® Poorly HTYFGREGY

@ |ndifferently REARIEIL]

3) How well were the faculties able to converse in the class? ﬁ[&ﬁ?ﬂﬁﬂ |_|:| Copy

foralt TUTAU] HaTG 918 b al?

175 responses

@ Always effective ERGIERSTIEI

@ Sometimes effective HENHET
YTt

@ Just satisfactorily Tdd
HHTYTADR D

@ Generally ineffective

4) The faculty's method of teaching can best be described as: |_|:| Copy
UTeaTueh e RIGauareal Ugdid 34 aui- &Rdl Jsd;

175 responses

@ Excellent 3P
@ Very good U B
® Good TR

® Fair 3%

@ Poor ﬁ?g

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sXGN_e9YyH1WUcn265I18 TsMYeJEOpWrJc5r6a2s7XqU/viewanalytics

19/27
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5) Impartiality in the internal evaluation by the faculties TETIhIGIR IO copy
Sfid TeaHTgATd e e

175 responses

@ Always Impartial g4t fF:gemrd

@ Usually Impartial g1
fAgemrat

© Sometimes Partial B dHet
GefaTci

@ Usually Partial 3{if2re geardt

@ Partial G&UT

6) Was your performance in assignments discussed with you by I_D Copy
faculties? TeUTEHT TH=AT feraTuaEd UTeATUmI-T JH=AT=N =df el gialt
PI?

175 responses

@ Every time TA® dcd!

@ Usually I
© Sometimes & Heht

@ Rarely Hiuad

7) The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy

exchange, field visit opportunities for students. HeTfaeTay sfzfﬁlt{
faemaif arureraron, faemeatardt e Sdt=a GefiAr e SvarTdt Afsha 37
od.

175 responses

@ Continuously Idd
@ Often 3HHGI

© Sometimes Fef Hef
@ Rarely Hfuad

@ Never HHE 6t

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sXGN_e9YyH1WUcn265I18 TsMYeJEOpWrJc5r6a2s7XqU/viewanalytics 20/27
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8) The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy

in cognitive, social and emotional growth. gHZAT TeTfaeTerardie e
3101 ATTE R Ufthar gTaT YT, ARSI UTaHd drerre! ay
.

175 responses

@ Considerably @&ofg

@ Very well JU B

@ Moderately AT JHTUMI
@ Realatively IRAMAHYON
@ Not at all 3fSTETd ATGT

9) The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and develop. g ID Copy

HeTiaeerd JreTel RIeuarard! 3o fasRid gioarandt s el gar .

175 responses

@ Strongly agree JUMO! YgHd
® Agree JgHd

@ Neutral dc

@ Disagree 3UgHd

@ Strongly disagree GO0l
3RTEAd

10) Faculties enlighten you about your expected abilities, course |D Copy

outcomes and programme outcomes RI&d T JHT {UTATT &,
SWTEH AT URUIMH 3107 BRI HT=A URUTHISE A T GdTd

175 responses

@ Every time TA® dB!
@ Usually 541

@ Occasionally 3THYT
@ Rarely Hfaad

@ Never HHHE 8!

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sXGN_e9YyH1WUcn265I18 TsMYeJEOpWrJc5r6a2s7XqU/viewanalytics 21/27
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11) Your faculties does an obligatory follow-up with given task to you
qod Rrerer qreTer feeiedn s Aafid uregRIar Hdra

175 responses

@ Every time A& dcd!
@ Usually 9841

@ Occasionally 3¢THYT
@ Rarely Hiuad

@ Never H 8!

12) The faculties illustrate the concepts through examples and

applications. fR1&& I8ROl SO YNGR (IUANTT) HheqT WY

hRdId.

175 responses

@ Every time TA® dcd!
@ Usually 9841

@ Occasionally 3{THYT
@ Rarely Hiuad

@ Never HHE et

13) The faculties identify your strengths and encourage you with

providing right level of challenges. firwgq%ﬁﬂm%ﬁahmm 37for
TETA AN TRTARTA SR G431 WdlTgd HRald.

175 responses

@ Fully gofooy
@ Reasonably FUifTd

© Partially 418 BR
@ Slightly fbfaa

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sXGN_e9YyH1WUcn265I18 TsMYeJEOpWrJc5r6a2s7XqU/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy

BN

22/27



4/12/23, 10:32 PM Student Satisfaction Survey

14) Faculties are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I8 copy
overcome them. fRI&/® TEATAT HHHAAUUN SEUITY 101 ATAR AT
FUIY Hed BRI &l 3HTed.

175 responses
@ Every time UA® d&st
@ Usually Igd1
8% @ Occasionally/Sometimes
Eicail
A @ Rarely Hiuad

@ Never HE 6!

15) The institution makes endeavour to engage students in the observing, ID Copy
assessment and continuous quality improvement of the teaching

learning process 3T R g Ui ad FRier, HeUHUA 3Tfor
AUl T[Uradl YURUATTS! ARTaead fagmeai= faqd squard uaa
B

175 responses

@ Strongly Agree JUTU TgHA
@ Agree IgHd
@ Neutral dc

@ Disagree 3UgHA
A @ Strongly Disagree guiU!

3Ead

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sXGN_e9YyH1WUcn265I18 TsMYeJEOpWrJc5r6a2s7XqU/viewanalytics 23/27
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16) The institute/ faculty use student centric methods, such as active I_D Copy
learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for

enhancing learning experiences. HeTfaeTad/ e faendf Higd ggdin

ATUR R, ST 1 Hichd fRI&for, e+t fRigror 3for fRrevuarn srgya

TG AUATITST THT TS audTedl Ugd! aruRdTd.

175 responses

@ To a great extent ST UHTUMA
@ Moderate HH UHTUMA
© Very little BR AT

) @ Not at all 3fraTd 71
4

17) Faculties motivate you to participate in extracurricular activities. ID Copy

fR1&/e JIRTT SNATHR IUHHHY EUNT SI0aT Yt HRdld.
175 responses

@ Strongly Agree JUTU TgHA
@ Agree IgHd

@ Neutral dc
) @ Disagree 3¥gHd
L ] @ Strongly Disagree guiU!

3Ead

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sXGN_e9YyH1WUcn265I18 TsMYeJEOpWrJc5r6a2s7XqU/viewanalytics 24127
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18) Efforts are made by the institute/faculties to inculcate soft skills, I_D Copy
life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of

work. T ST W TIR SIS Alte Reped, AT Reped SHTor
Trdrafafere] Reped fam Rid HRuaRIS! 1/ Rigdbid g Uad dbal STdrd.

175 responses

@ To a great extent ST YHTUITA
@ Moderate HH UHTUMA

© Very little BR A1

@ Not at all S{fETd A&

19) What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, ID Copy

Multimedia, etc. while teaching. FRI&adT fadl cad fR1&/@ ICT tools ST
PI LCD Uloiaer, Hee [HITSTT SATET aTuRdTd.

175 responses

@® Above 90%
® 70-89%

@ 50 -69%
@® 30-49%
@ Below 29%

20) The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is |_|:| Copy
very good. JHHAT HeTfaeTerTdiel S{ATI=-31&r Ufdhaal T Ul T[ural QU
T 3T

175 responses

@ Strongly Agree JuftT! Tgad
@ Agree TgHd

@ Neutral dc

@ Disagree 3UgHd

@ Strongly Disagree JUTUY
3T

7
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